
Form 4.20 

Rule 4,34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Sister S.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Lt.) 
Company Number 

fo7547188 | 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of 
company 

Daysdrove Butchers Limited 

Insert full name(s) 
and addresse(s) Helen Whitehouse 

of IA Services 

Suite 31 The Rural Enterprise Centre, Stafford Drive, Battlefield Enterprise Park, 
Shrewsbury, SY1 3FE 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at 1 June 2012 

Date 1 June 2012 

Presenter's name, For Official Use 
address and 

reference As above Liquidation section] Post room 

(df any) 

a 
a 

aM | l l 
zc *A1A8868B" 
<q #330 

2 wo AO09 02/06/2041 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Daysdrove Butchers Limited 

Statement as to the affairs of the above-named company 

on the 1 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

(a) Insertname and We (a) James Stephen Williamson, Director, Howard Trevor Thorne, Director and 

occupation Matthew Luke Mellor, Director 

(b) insert full of (b) Reith Top, Bishops Moat, Bishops Castle, Shropshire, SY9 5LL, Earisdale House, 
address 

Pontesbury, Shropshire, SY5 OUJ and Handless Farm, Asterton, Lydbury North, SY7 

8BH respectively 

Date ‘ (ro cu Signature(s) \O a 

SSS" IGE 

cy) ee 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true | understand that 
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against me if | make, or cause to be 
made, a false statement in this document without an honest bettef in its truth * 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge -- 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge - 

None 

Uncharged assets 

Plant and equipment 

Cash at Bank 

Book debts 

Cash tn Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date 

Book Value Estimated to 
£ Realise 

£ 

11,250 11,250 

18,838 18,838 

37,465 31,846 

2,408 2,408 

69,961 64,342 

XY \ 6 | \2e 



Ai - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to 
realise (£) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried £ 64,342 
from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £ 

Employee claims — arrears of wages and holiday pay (3,141) 

(3,141) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 61,201 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry nla 

forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 61,201 

Debts secured by a floating charge - £ 

None nla 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 61,201 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) nla 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 61,201 

Unsecured non-preferential claims - 

£ 

Trade & Expense creditors (324,686) 

Employee claims — redundancy and pay tn lieu of notice (1,313) (325,999) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors £ (264,798) 

Issued and called up capital - £ 

Daysdrove Holdings Limited (1) 

Estimated total,deficiency/sur, regards members £ (264,799) 

| (oo 
Signature \ . ) Date \ ( 6\so 

9 SWEIIIN, 
SuoHBoiuNWWOde|9, 